
Holmdale Pro Rodeo (Walkerton)
Callbacks

Performance: Saturday, August 3, 2024 at 2:00pm | Slack after if required
Performance: Samedi 3 août 2024 à 14h00 | Slack àpres le rodeo

Event: Bareback Riding | Monte de Chevaux Sans Selle

Card No. Contestant Hometown
1 35787 Jeremy Courchesne St-Chrysostome Quebec

Event: Novice Bareback Riding | Monte du Chevaux Sans Selle Novice

Card No. Contestant Hometown
1 C02255 Cody Younglao Wingham Ontario
2 C02793 Jake Kroes Mount Forest Ontario

Performance: Sunday, August 4, 2024 at 2:00pm | Slack at 9:00am
Performance: Dimanche 4 août 2024 à 14h00 | Slack à 09h00

Event: Bareback Riding | Monte de Chevaux Sans Selle

Card No. Contestant Hometown
1 36142 Chase Park Fisherville Ontario

Event: Novice Bareback Riding | Monte du Chevaux Sans Selle Novice

Card No. Contestant Hometown



Holmdale Pro Rodeo (Walkerton)
Callbacks

Performance: Saturday, August 3, 2024 at 2:00pm | Slack after if required
Performance: Samedi 3 août 2024 à 14h00 | Slack àpres le rodeo

Event: Saddle Bronc Riding | Monte de Chevaux Avec Selle

Card No. Contestant Hometown
1 Permit Kevin Ouellet
2 33942 Zac Bourgeois St-Tite Quebec
3 31821 Austin Stewart Comanche Texas

Event: Novice Saddle Bronc Riding | Monte de Chevaux Avec Selle Novice

Card No. Contestant Hometown
1 K05894 Jeremy Maisonneuve Val Des Monts Quebec
2 Permit Justin Kerwin
3 Austin Martin

Performance: Sunday, August 4, 2024 at 2:00pm | Slack at 9:00am
Performance: Dimanche 4 août 2024 à 14h00 | Slack à 09h00

Event: Saddle Bronc Riding | Monte de Chevaux Avec Selle

Card No. Contestant Hometown
1 34070 Kody Rinehart Rienzi Mississippi
2 36012 Gideon Stutzman Owen Sound Ontario

Event: Novice Saddle Bronc Riding | Monte de Chevaux Avec Selle Novice

Card No. Contestant Hometown
1 K06036 Alexis Paquin Guerin Quebec
2 Permit William Stutzman
3 C02691 Alex Razgoulaevs Uxbridge Ontario
4 C02501 Guillaume Meunier-Leroux St-Polycarpe Quebec
5 C02500 Peter Mast Wiarton Ontario



Holmdale Pro Rodeo (Walkerton)
Callbacks

Performance: Saturday, August 3, 2024 at 2:00pm | Slack after if required
Performance: Samedi 3 août 2024 à 14h00 | Slack àpres le rodeo

Event: Bull Riding | Monte de Taureaux

Card No. Contestant Hometown
1 C02780 Pete Hiebert Stevensville Ontario
2 C02232 Austin Illman Paris Ontario
3 C02554 Dantae Bisson Paris Ontario
4 C01860 Olivier Doire Macamic Quebec
5 C02800 Cooper Sabo Waterloo Ontario
6 36188 Nicholas Seadon Cambridge Ontario
7 31801 Nick Goncalves Oakland Ontario
8 35428 Bradley VanUden Castleton Ontario

Event: Jr. Bull Riding | Monte de Taureaux Junior

Card No. Contestant Hometown
1 Shyloe Lavallee
2 K06474 George Kroecker Langton Ontario
3 J0051 Ben Hoogers Little Britain Ontario
4 K06520 Patrick Cameron Woodville Ontario
5 J0066 Presley Winters Mildmay Ontario
6 K06484 Jake MacInnis Dundalk Ontario
7 K05894 Jeremy Maisonneuve Val Des Monts Quebec



Holmdale Pro Rodeo (Walkerton)
Callbacks

Performance: Sunday, August 4, 2024 at 2:00pm | Slack at 9:00am
Performance: Dimanche 4 août 2024 à 14h00 | Slack à 09h00

Event: Bull Riding | Monte de Taureaux

Card No. Contestant Hometown
1 35504 Bret Timmermans Parkhill Ontario
2 Permit Trevor Pfeiffer
3 Permit Dylan Croll
4 Permit Curtis Crowley
5 Permit Shawn McIlwaine
6 C02757 Morgan Dancey Elmwood Ontario
7 C02533 Travis Wilts Auburn Ontario
8 36072 Justin Van de Kemp Ingersoll Ontario

Event: Jr. Bull Riding | Monte de Taureaux Junior

Card No. Contestant Hometown
1 K06474 George Kroecker Langton Ontario
2 J0051 Ben Hoogers Little Britain Ontario
3 K06520 Patrick Cameron Woodville Ontario
4 J0066 Presley Winters Mildmay Ontario
5 K06484 Jake MacInnis Dundalk Ontario
6 K05894 Jeremy Maisonneuve Val Des Monts Quebec
7 K06036 Alexis Paquin Guerin Quebec



Holmdale Pro Rodeo (Walkerton)
Callbacks

Performance: Saturday, August 3, 2024 at 2:00pm | Slack after if required
Performance: Samedi 3 août 2024 à 14h00 | Slack àpres le rodeo

Event: Tie-Down Roping | Prise du Veau au Lasso

Card No. Contestant Hometown
1 C02394 Zeke Lowe Straffordville Ontario
2 C02724 Abe Lowe Staffordville Ontario
3 36239 Ty Hoggart Londesborough Ontario
4 C02059 Connor Noble Caledon Ontario

SLACK
5 31821 Austin Stewart Comanche Texas

Performance: Sunday, August 4, 2024 at 2:00pm | Slack at 9:00am
Performance: Dimanche 4 août 2024 à 14h00 | Slack à 09h00

Event: Tie-Down Roping | Prise du Veau au Lasso

Card No. Contestant Hometown
1 34656 Cody McGonigle New Hamburg Ontario
2 34198 Jesse Kinsman Staffa Ontario
3 31356 Jarod Nooren Mossley Ontario
4 35984 Arturo Jr. Gallegos Oakville Ontario
5 28254 Jason Thomson Rockwood Ontario

SLACK
6 C02803 Lane Wilson Goodwood Ontario



Holmdale Pro Rodeo (Walkerton)
Callbacks

Performance: Saturday, August 3, 2024 at 2:00pm | Slack after if required
Performance: Samedi 3 août 2024 à 14h00 | Slack àpres le rodeo

Event: Steer Wrestling | Terrassement du Bouvillon

Card No. Contestant Hometown
1 Matt Mousseau Hillsburgh Ontario
2 Jack Miller Pontypool Ontario
3 C02579 Rod Weese Sarnia Ontario
4 Tyler Foster Alvinston Ontario

Performance: Sunday, August 4, 2024 at 2:00pm | Slack at 9:00am
Performance: Dimanche 4 août 2024 à 14h00 | Slack à 09h00

Event: Steer Wrestling | Terrassement du Bouvillon

Card No. Contestant Hometown
1 34656 Cody McGonigle New Hamburg Ontario
2 33693 Matt Dewetering Ailsa Craig Ontario
3 C02202 Darcey Saunders Dublin Ontario
4 Tim Kemp

SLACK
5 31821 Austin Stewart Comanche Texas



Holmdale Pro Rodeo (Walkerton)
Callbacks

Performance: Saturday, August 3, 2024 at 2:00pm | Slack after if required
Performance: Samedi 3 août 2024 à 14h00 | Slack àpres le rodeo

Event: Barrel Racing | Course de Barils pour Dame

Card No. Contestant Hometown Horse
1 Permit Anna Dale Eazy Returntorodeo
2 36184 Mia Diamond Shawinigan Quebec pro french
3 36180 Jenna Mergl Ridgeville Ontario Uino Frenchman
4 C01858 Brooke Marks Lucknow Ontario Hallway For Ever
5 C02784 Alexis Weaver Chatham Ontario DashTaFortunes
6 C02246 Cierra Boniface Castleton Ontario HealeyFalls SavinGrace
7 C02810 Erika MacInnis Dundalk Ontario Tyrone
8 36118 Jocelyn McNichol Bornholm Ontario Slick Flirty Flirt 
9 C02633 Kendal Drain Stirling Ontario Special Pete
10 C02764 Caitlin Johnston Brantford Ontario callmesunhotprincess
11 C02621 Grace Holm Elmwood Ontario Jets Diamond Mist
12 C02721 Rachel MacInnis Dundalk Ontario Barbie

SLACK
13 Jenna Belshaw Buckle up I’m speedin
14 35902 Jayden Doutt Roanie
15 Permit Sarah Douglas DF Genuine Ricochet
16 Permit Sonja McKeeman Harley
17 Permit Cydney Weir Chance
18 Permit Shelby Morton Miss Patsy Cline
19 Permit Jaime Brocklehurst Holms Chrome Twister
20 Permit Bria Osborne Deal Me A Fighter
21 Permit Gracie Fair MM Crickets Chicklet
EX Makenna Hanley

Event: Jr. Barrel Racing | Course de Barils Jeunes - Performance

Card No. Contestant Hometown Horse
1 C02535 Aliya Harris Petrolia Ontario Mater
2 Payton Easson PA's Investment
3 Permit Rachel Holm Peanut
4 J0063 Rosie Reid Chesley Ontario Bullseye
5 Brielle Prince
6 Milena Prince

EX - Sadie Marks Lucknow Ontario Jerry

SLACK
7 Permit Elizabeth Moore SHOWMEALILSWING
8 Permit Emma Cook Pritty Cold
9 Permit Abby Morrison Son Of A Gun
10 Permit jazmin morrison The Spice Is Right
EX - Kaylee Dale Goldie
EX - Rosie Reid



Holmdale Pro Rodeo (Walkerton)
Callbacks

Performance: Sunday, August 4, 2024 at 2:00pm | Slack at 9:00am
Performance: Dimanche 4 août 2024 à 14h00 | Slack à 09h00

Event: Barrel Racing | Course de Barils pour Dame

Card No. Contestant Hometown Horse
1 C02773 Melanie Moossdorff Thorndale Ontario Okies sharp kippy
2 C02145 Sarah McCullough Stayner Ontario Royal Katie
3 C02763 Kayleigh Gelinas Stratford Ontario Got 2 be nice
4 C02809 Madison Dewetering Ailsa craig Ontario Rugers gotta gun
5 36210 Olivia Den Hollander Exeter Ontario This Abby is Crabby
6 34337 Morgan Smith Blyth Ontario Bonita La Jolla AA
7 34915 Jordyn Riehl Sebringville Ontario Sparklin dash of gin
8 34633 Jessie Nooren Moosley Ontario Smoothtown Whiz
9 36020 Patsy Wells Melancthon Ontario Beau
10 K06502 Lindsay Johnson Mono Ontario Everything Fast
11 35830 Breanna Linders Cannington Ontario Paydays First Fame
12 35655 Amanda Craven Aylmer Ontario Jess A Chic Magent

SLACK
13 35503 Leah Way Edwards Ontario Famous Home Boy
14 35594 Olivia Jamieson Lily
15 35987 Cendrine Fortin Mirabel Quebec Eye Bee Jets N War
16 C02744 Samantha Leeson Dundalk Ontario Eye Bee Epic
17 34637 Denise Stoddart Goderich Ontario JB
18 C02041 Lexi Pendry Petrolia Ontario Frenchmanonfirewater
19 35877 Emilee Langford Petrolia Ontario Dr Said No Sweets
20 C01262 Brooke Leggette Cavan Ontario BLF Miss WIllie Bugs
21 C01885 Yasmeen Iravani Holstein Ontario My Kitty Is Blazin
22 C02191 Stacey Thomson Rockwood Ontario Ima Smooth Guy
23 Permit Deb Olyschlager GBA Robin Fame
24 Permit Sarah Kipfer Justa Dancing Bunny
EX - Max Beechey

Event: Jr. Barrel Racing | Course de Barils Jeunes - Performance

Card No. Contestant Hometown Horse
1 J0065 Ruby Musyj Harrow Ontario Bling
2 J0050 Dalilah Musyj Harrow Ontario I Told You I Like Roses
3 J0037 Ira Marsden dundalk Ontario nothing but bodacious
4 J0039 Layla Den Hollander Exeter Ontario LL Frosty Dream
5 K06526 Piper Holloway Durham Ontario Fast on the Gas Chic

EX Aliya Harris
EX Brielle Prince
EX Milena Prince
EX Cassidy Beechey
EX Shane Nooren



Holmdale Pro Rodeo (Walkerton)
Callbacks

Performance: Saturday, August 3, 2024 at 2:00pm | Slack after if required
Performance: Samedi 3 août 2024 à 14h00 | Slack àpres le rodeo

Event: Breakaway Roping | Prise du Veau au Lasso pour Dame

Card No. Contestant Hometown
1 Permit Mckenna Hanley
2 Permit Christi Wintzer
3 32155 Lacey Scully Maxwell Ontario
4 Permit Lyndsey Matheson
5 Permit Sydney Lyon
6 C02535 Aliya Harris Petrolia Ontario
7 36118 Jocelyn McNichol Bornholm Ontario

SLACK
8 35902 Jayden Doutt

EX - Brielle Prince
EX - Hazen Mousseau

Performance: Sunday, August 4, 2024 at 2:00pm | Slack at 9:00am
Performance: Dimanche 4 août 2024 à 14h00 | Slack à 09h00

Event: Breakaway Roping | Prise du Veau au Lasso pour Dame

Card No. Contestant Hometown
1 31070 Sheri Cahill Strarthroy Ontario
2 35830 Breanna Linders Cannington Ontario
3 34915 Jordyn Riehl Sebringville Ontario
4 34633 Jessie Nooren Moosley Ontario
5 C02258 Marina Lavoie Saint-Apollinaire Quebec
6 35987 Cendrine Fortin Mirabel Quebec
7 35655 Amanda Craven Aylmer Ontario

EX - Bryce Nooren

SLACK
8 C02241 Mikayla Kelly Addison Ontario
9 C01850 Rosa Meriam Lucknow Ontario
10 34437 Tayler Dunk Campbellford Ontario
11 Permit Barbara Lillie
12 Permit Jennifer Tychynski
13 C02723 Victoria Davenport Blackstock Ontario
14 35594 Olivia Jamieson
15 C02041 Lexi Pendry Petrolia Ontario
16 C02705 Emma Stratford Waterford Ontario
17 C02006 Mariah Rudolph Thedford Ontario
EX - Brielle Prince



Holmdale Pro Rodeo (Walkerton)
Callbacks

Performance: Saturday, August 3, 2024 at 2:00pm | Slack after if required
Performance: Samedi 3 août 2024 à 14h00 | Slack àpres le rodeo

Event: Steer Riding | Monte de Bouvillons

Card No. Contestant Hometown
1 K06498 Wil Blythe Mildmay Ontario
2 Austin Martin

Performance: Sunday, August 4, 2024 at 2:00pm | Slack at 9:00am
Performance: Dimanche 4 août 2024 à 14h00 | Slack à 09h00

Event: Steer Riding | Monte de Bouvillons

Card No. Contestant Hometown
1 K06189 Lorne Lickiss Sunderland Ontario
2 K06510 Logan Carrick Kirkfield Ontario



Holmdale Pro Rodeo (Walkerton)
Callbacks

Performance: Saturday, August 3, 2024 at 2:00pm | Slack after if required
Performance: Samedi 3 août 2024 à 14h00 | Slack àpres le rodeo

Event: Event: Team Roping | Prise du Bouvillon en Équipe

Card No. Header Card No. Heeler
1 Matt Mousseau C01874 Robert Bates
2 36040 Jamie Hanley C01873 Spencer Tessel
3 C02689 Chuck Jowett C02699 Jesse Jowett
4 Matt Mousseau C01622 Devin Kowalsky
5 Dan McAuslan C01873 Spencer Tessel
6 Luke McCoag C01622 Devin Kowalsky

SLACK
7 36040 Jamie Hanley 31821 Austin Stewart

Performance: Sunday, August 4, 2024 at 2:00pm | Slack at 9:00am
Performance: Dimanche 4 août 2024 à 14h00 | Slack à 09h00

Event: Event: Team Roping | Prise du Bouvillon en Équipe

Card No. Contestant Card No. Heeler
1 C02705 Emma Stratford 34656 Cody McGonigle
2 35984 Arturo Jr. Gallegos 34591 Chad Beechey
3 28254 Jason Thomson 34591 Chad Beechey
4 C01782 Brandon Hennings 31356 Jarod Nooren
5 34198 Jesse Kinsman 31356 Jarod Nooren
6 35984 Arturo Jr. Gallegos 34375 Arturo Sr. Gallegos
7 28254 Jason Thomson 34375 Arturo Sr. Gallegos

SLACK
8 31869 Cody Mousseau
9 C02796 Jacob Pelissero C02774 Gabe Reeder
10 28355 Trevor Dunk 31869 Cody Mousseau
11 C01691 Jeff Zehr Permit Colin Regier
12 C02803 Lane Wilson C01907 Greg Hickey
13 C02796 Jacob Pelissero Dani Beechey
14 C01691 Jeff Zehr C01874 Robert Bates
15 C02803 Lane Wilson C02774 Gabe Reeder
16 28355 Trevor Dunk 34198 Jesse Kinsman
17 Jeremy McCulligh C01892 Scott Zehr
18 Jeremy McCulligh
19 Luke McCoag Jack Miller
20 C01782 Brandon Hennings
21 C02594 Zack Fiddick Dani Beechey
22 C02041 Lexi Pendry C02594 Zack Fiddick
23 C02775 Clay Hoggart Permit Thomas smith
24 C02751 Dallas Wilkins Jack Miller
25 36239 Ty Hoggart C01892 Scott Zehr
26 C02751 Dallas Wilkins C01907 Greg Hickey
27 C02776 Wyatt Hoggart Permit Thomas smith
28 C02775 Clay Hoggart Permit Colin Regier
29 C02776 Wyatt Hoggart 36239 Ty Hoggart



Holmdale Pro Rodeo (Walkerton)
Callbacks

Performance: Saturday, August 3, 2024 at 2:00pm | Slack after if required
Performance: Samedi 3 août 2024 à 14h00 | Slack àpres le rodeo

Event: Pole Bending

Card No. Contestant Hometown Horse
1 C02633 Kendal Drain Stirling Ontario Special Pete
2 Permit Sarah Douglas DF Genuine Ricochet
3 Permit Sonja McKeeman Harley
4 Permit Cydney Weir Chance
5 Permit Shelby Morton Miss Patsy Cline
6 C02764 Caitlin Johnston Brantford Ontario Vf gunpowder
7 Permit Jaime Brocklehurst Holms Chrome Twister
8 C02721 Rachel MacInnis Dundalk Ontario Barbie
9 C02621 Grace Holm Elmwood Ontario Jets Diamond Mist
10 Permit Hailey Munro Bolgers Blue

SLACK
11 Permit Tristan Currie PYC Success
12 35902 Jayden Doutt Roanie
EX - Rosie Reid

Event: Jr. Pole Bending

Card No. Contestant Hometown Horse
1 C02535 Aliya Harris Petrolia Ontario Mater
2 Permit Rachel Holm Peanut
3 Permit Abby Morrison Son Of A Gun
4 Permit jazmin morrison First Malibu Down
5 Permit Elizabeth Moore SHOWMEALILSWING
6 J0063 Rosie Reid Chesley Ontario Bullseye
7 Permit Emma Cook Pritty Cold
8 Brielle Prince Pontypool Ontario
9 Milena Prince Pontypool Ontario



Holmdale Pro Rodeo (Walkerton)
Callbacks

Performance: Sunday, August 4, 2024 at 2:00pm | Slack at 9:00am
Performance: Dimanche 4 août 2024 à 14h00 | Slack à 09h00

Event: Pole Bending

Card No. Contestant Hometown Horse
1 35877 Emilee Langford Petrolia Ontario Eye Bee A Canadian
2 C02744 Samantha Leeson Dundalk Ontario Strate Rockin
3 34637 Denise Stoddart Goderich Ontario Troubles
4 36020 Patsy Wells Melancthon Ontario Beau
5 35503 Leah Way Edwards Ontario Homeinadash
6 K06502 Lindsay Johnson Mono Ontario Everything Fast
7 35594 Olivia Jamieson Lily
8 35830 Breanna Linders Cannington Ontario Paydays First Fame
9 35655 Amanda Craven Aylmer Ontario Jess A Chic Magnet
10 Permit Corinne McDowell HJ on the Bay Image

SLACK
11 Permit Sarah Kipfer Justa Dancing Bunny

Event: Jr. Pole Bending

Card No. Contestant Hometown Horse
1 J0050 Dalilah Musyj Harrow Ontario I Told You I Like Roses
2 J0037 Ira Marsden dundalk Ontario nothing but bodacious
3 J0039 Layla Den Hollander Exeter Ontario Pepto's Yellow Rose
4 K06526 Piper Holloway Durham Ontario Fast on the Gas Chic

EX - Aliya Harris
EX - Brielle Prince
EX - Milena Prince



Holmdale Pro Rodeo (Walkerton)
Callbacks

Performance: Saturday, August 3, 2024 at 2:00pm | Slack after if required
Performance: Samedi 3 août 2024 à 14h00 | Slack àpres le rodeo

Event: Calf Riding | Monte de Veaux

Card No. Contestant Hometown
1 Permit Keith Bailey

Event: Gymkhana Pickup Race

Rider Jumper Horse Hometown
1 Janessa Dawn Grace Holm Miss Crackin Jack Elmwood, ON
2 Mia Diamond Jeremy Courchesne St-Chrysostome, QC
3 Billy Larochelle Cory Lewis Guigues / Holstein
4 Grace Holm Janessa Dawn Miss Crackin Jack

Performance: Sunday, August 4, 2024 at 2:00pm | Slack at 9:00am
Performance: Dimanche 4 août 2024 à 14h00 | Slack à 09h00

Event: Gymkhana Pickup Race

Rider Jumper Horse Hometown
1 Grace Holm Peter Mast Elmwood, ON
2 Billy Larochelle Andew Deschamps Guigues, QC
3 Jack Miller Luke McCoag Pontypool, ON


